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境 一

常 澄
藤 代 南

駒 王

谷 田 部
美 野 里

佐 野
土 浦 三

桃 山
旭

桂
潮 来 一
城 ノ 内

桜
坂 東 南

里 美
明 光

勝 田 二
伊 奈 東

高 山
牛 久 南

緑 岡

東 海
泉 丘
那 珂 四

茨 城

( 石 ) 城 南

大 久 保

取 手 一

30

土 浦 六

34

36

39

( 城 ) 常 北

23

十 王

17

大 洗 一

129

瓜 連

（桜）桜川
台 原

田 彦
内 原
朝 日

土 浦 二
猿 島

智 学 館

( 稲 ) 桜 川
霞 ヶ 浦

水 戸 一
( 北 ) 常 北
高 崎

波 崎 三

2
3
4

波 崎 一
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1

7

5

9
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20
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女
子

6

10

8
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40

9

115

111
12

114
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56

16

竹 来
太 田
水 戸 五

総 和 北

瑞 竜
高 萩
水 戸 二

阿 見
岩 瀬 東
五 霞

見 川
土 浦 五
春 日
総 和
麻 生
中 郷
( 龍 ) 城 南
鉾 田 南
手 代 木
鹿 野

神 栖 四

岩 井
神 栖 三

大 島
八 千 代 東

吾 妻

神 栖 一
八 千 代 一

竹 園 東
北 浦
関 城
大 和

117

大 宮

東 海 南
鹿 島

牛 久 三

助 川

利 根
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116
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守 谷
筑 波 東
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42
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79
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29

92

50
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61

57
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37
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74

35

34

16

99

38

41

43

64

10

79

37

38

18

70

26

103

87
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87

69

16
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41
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25

46
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44

30

42

58

64

35

36

51
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32

62石 下 西

潮 来 二

古 河 一

坂 東 東
明 野

石 岡

笠 間
波 崎 二

御 所 ヶ 丘

小 川 北

玉 造

大 宮 二

城 西

土 浦 一
古 河 中 等

新 利 根
協 和

岩 間

水 海 道 西

大 子

永 山

平 磯
牛 久 一

赤 塚

多 賀
下 館

青 葉
笠 間 南

坂 本
千 代 田

古 河 二
長 山

八 郷
那 珂 三

友 部 二

美 浦
下 妻

滑 川

牛 堀

豊 里

勝 田 一

河 内

牛 久 二

下 館 北

( 守 ) 愛 宕

下 館 南

園 部

並 木
水 戸 三

大 子 西
波 崎 四

土 浦 四

那 珂 一
谷 和 原

松 岡

那 珂 湊

下 館 西

平 沢

友 部

神 栖 二

茨 大 附 属

中 根 台

水 戸 英 宏

日 高
総 和 南

秋 山

生 瀬

豊 浦

平 井

峰 山

石 下

小 絹

府 中

笠 原

下 稲 吉

河 原 子

江 戸 崎
水 戸 四

大 野

結 城 南

戸 頭
久 慈

勝 田 三

都 和
茗 渓 学 園
岩 瀬 西

三 和 東
大 穂

古 河 三
茨城キリスト

下 妻 東 部
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藤 代

金 砂 郷
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193
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97
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水 海 道

下 根

千 波
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61け や き 台
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